Buttonhole

Corsage (pinned or wrist)
Half flower crown

Full flower crown

Flower girl posy
Bridesmaid bouquet

Bride bouquet

Aisle chair/pews ends

Welcome sign floral spray
Signing table arrangement

Floor arrangement for aisle
Statement end of aisle arrangement
Large corner arrangement for arbour
Top corner + side arrangement for arbour
Full arbour florals

Plinth install/plinth

Lush ground install/nest

Hanging installation

Lush freestanding arch

Floral pillars set of two

www.vintagemilly.com.au

$30.00
$65.00
$75.00
$125.00
$125.00
$200.00
$350.00

$75.00
$125.00
$250.00
$350.00
$650.00

$900.00
$1350.00
$3000.00

$1200.00
$3500.00

from $2500.00

$3000.00
$3000.00

Bud vase with 3-4 stems

Greenery garland/metre

Greenery garland with colour pops/metre
Selection of flowers for your cake maker
Seating plan floral spray

Petite vase arrangement

Medium vase arrangement

Large vase arrangement

Elevated floral centrepiece

Bridal table arrangement/metre

Statement bar floral

“*PLEASE NOTE THAT THESE PRICES ARE TYPICAL FOR THE
TYPE OF ARRANGEMENT LISTED AND MAY VARY DEPENDING
ON THE TYPE OF FLOWERS YOU CHOOSE.

$40.00

$55.00
$110.00
$100.00
$125.00
$100.00
$200.00
$300.00
$350.00
$900.00
$650.00
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